
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

100.00

1510.00

650.00

500.00

25.00

CA

CO

17508 Linda Way

22203 43rd Ave S

175.00

3712 Wonderland Hill Ave

Obama for America

80304-1035

90703

Transaction ID : C22773173

WAKent

Boulder

Cerritos

US State Department

Boulder Community Hospital

Transaction ID : C21281683

98032-8404

Transaction ID : C22263813

CNL

07

17

23

625.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12940103586

09

09

09

Xin Chiao

2012

2012

Harlan Hibbard

2012

Dan Fulwiler

Diplomat

Manager

Self-Employed
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